()
POONAM




)
POONAM

Flaunt a new ethnic look wearing this multico
featuring a beautiful mix print.

1004




POONAM

This beautiful casual dress is elegantly decorated with gorgeous
print and pattern that gives a perfect look to the outfit.

1002




Believe in style with
comfort different cultures
come together in a
tribute to fashion's biggest
moment this season

1006



POONAM

Your designer dress hunt end herel this dress is just designed
to blossom up any events.



()
POONAM




Designed using the best quality fabric. along with best combination
of colours, ensures that it should never fail to be the perfect eye magnet.




Everything you Aeed tg refre pur festive wordrobe from dateless
drapes Lo the prin ¢raze of the s on




()
POONAM




b MUZEUM

SIZE. : 5,M,L,XL,XXL,3XL,4XL & 5XL

1007

1009 1010



z the best quality fabric. along with
est combination of colours
1010




1009
ethnic look wear

Flaunt a new
i featuring a beau

g this designed dress
A




Collection has consists ¢ prin with wltra chic-and un
glamour, that will be everywomen love to wear.

1008




%

POONAM

DESIGN NO.

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1008

1010

MUZEUM

QTY.: 10 PCS
SIZE. : 5,M,L,XL,XXL,3XL,4XL & 5XL
HEIGHT:42

FABRIC DETAIL

COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.
COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.
COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.
COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.
COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.
COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.
COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.
COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.
COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.
COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.

Manufactured & Marketing By

Smit Creation

FOREVER A CREATIVE FASHION





http://www.tcpdf.org

