





This beautiful casual dress is elegantly decorated with gorgeous print and pattern that gives a perfect look to the outfit. $1002 \label{eq:constraint}$



Believe in style with comfort different cultures come together in a tribute to fashion's biggest moment this season

1006







Your designer dress hunt end herel this dress is just designed to blossom up any events.



1005













H



















F









POONAM POONAM DIRIGN NO.

MUZEUM

QTY. : 10 PCS SIZE. : S,M,L,XL,XXL,3XL,4XL & 5XL HEIGHT:42

DESIGN NO.	FABRIC DETAIL	
1001	COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.	
1002	COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.	
1003	COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.	
1004	COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.	
1005	COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.	
1006	COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.	
1007	COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.	
1008	COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.	
1009	COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.	
1010	COTTON FLEX WITH HANDWORK.	
	Manufactured & Marketing By	
	Smit Creation	



FOREVER A CREATIVE FASHION

